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B. A. Semester-III 
 
TIME ALLOWED:  3.00  HOURS                                      

Date 

25.02.2022 

26.02.2022 
AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic

28.02.2022 

02.03.2022 
AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic

04.03.2022 
Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public 

05.03.2022 
Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration

08.03.2022 
Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education

09.03.2022 
Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education

10.03.2022 
French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit/Pali 

11.03.2022 
French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit/Pali 

12.03.2022 
Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian 

14.03.2022 

15.03.2022 
Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian

21.03.2022 

22.03.2022 

23.03.2022 

24.03.2022 

25.03.2022 

26.03.2022 

28.03.2022 
Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
Faculty of Arts  

_PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION SEMESTER
December -2021 

 

 Controller of Examination
University of Lucknow

Lucknow

(Regular, Exempted, Back Paper & Improvement)

 (Except Mathematics, Statistics & 

                                                MORNING SHIFT: 09.00 A.M

Paper Title 
Education/Psychology 

AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic 

Education/Psychology  

AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic 

Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration

Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration

Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education 

Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education 

French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit/Pali  

French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit/Pali  

Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian  

Philosophy 

Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian 

Philosophy 

Social Work/ Sociology  

English/Functional English/Budhist 

Social Work/ Sociology 

English/Functional English/Budhist 

Hindi/Functional Hindi 

Hindi/Functional Hindi 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule. 

 
 

 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 

SEMESTER  

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

(Regular, Exempted, Back Paper & Improvement) 
, Statistics & Anthropology) 

.00 A.M. To 12.00 Noon 

Paper 
I 

I 

II 

II 

Administration I 

Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration II 

I 

II 

I 

II 

I 

I 

II 

II 

I 

I 

II 

II 

I 

II 

for any changes in the schedule.  
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(Regular, Exempted, Back Paper & Improvement)

B. A. Semester-V (Except 
TIME ALLOWED:  3.00 HOURS                                        

Date 
25.02.2022 

26.02.2022 

28.02.2022 

02.03.2022 

04.03.2022 

05.03.2022 

08.03.2022 

09.03.2022 

10.03.2022 

11.03.2022 

12.03.2022 

14.03.2022 

15.03.2022 Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration

21.03.2022 Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration

22.03.2022 Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration

23.03.2022 

24.03.2022 

25.03.2022 

26.03.2022 

28.03.2022 

29.03.2022 

30.03.2022 

31.03.2022 

01.04.2022 

02.04.2022 

04.04.2022 

05.04.2022 

06.04.2022 

07.04.2022 

08.04.2022 
Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
Faculty of Arts  

_PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION SEMESTER
December -2021 

 

 Controller of Examination
University of Lucknow

Lucknow

(Regular, Exempted, Back Paper & Improvement)

(Except Mathematics, Statistics & 
                                                     Evening Shift: 02.

Paper Title 

Philosophy 

English/Functional English/Pali 

Philosophy 

English/Functional English/Pali  

Philosophy 

English/Functional English /Pali  

Social Work/ Sociology 

Hindi/Functional Hindi/Budhist  

Social Work/ Sociology 

Hindi/Functional Hindi/Budhist 

Social Work/ Sociology 

Hindi/Functional Hindi/Budhist 

Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration

Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration

Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration

Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian  

Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian 

Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian  

Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education 

Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education 

AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic  

Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education 

AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic 

Education/Psychology 

AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic  

Education/Psychology 

Education/Psychology 

French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit 

French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit 

French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit 
(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule. 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 

SEMESTER  

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

(Regular, Exempted, Back Paper & Improvement) 
, Statistics & Anthropology) 

.00 P.M. To 05.00 P.M. 
Paper  

I 

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 

I  

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 

Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration I  

Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration II 

Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration III 

I  

II 

III 

I  

II 

I  

III 

II 

I  

III 

II 

III 

I 

II 

III 
(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 

for any changes in the schedule.  


