

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Faculty of Arts

Revised PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION SEMESTER December -2021

(Regular, Exempted, Back Paper & Improvement)

B. A. Semester-III (Except Mathematics, Statistics & Anthropology)

TIME ALLOWED: 3.00 HOURS

MORNING SHIFT: 09.00 A.M. To 12.00 Noon

Date	Paper Title	Paper
25.02.2022	Education/Psychology	I
26.02.2022	AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic	I
28.02.2022	Education/Psychology	II
02.03.2022	AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic	II
04.03.2022	Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration	I
05.03.2022	Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration	II
08.03.2022	Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education	I
09.03.2022	Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education	II
10.03.2022	French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit/Pali	I
11.03.2022	French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit/Pali	II
12.03.2022	Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian	I
14.03.2022	Philosophy	I
15.03.2022	Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian	II
21.03.2022	Philosophy	II
22.03.2022	Social Work/ Sociology	I
23.03.2022	English/Functional English/Budhist	I
24.03.2022	Social Work/ Sociology	II
25.03.2022	English/Functional English/Budhist	II
26.03.2022	Hindi/Functional Hindi	I
28.03.2022	Hindi/Functional Hindi	II

Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

-sd-(Prof. Shashi Shukla) Dean, Faculty of Arts University of Lucknow

Dated: 08.02.2022

Controller of Examinations University of Lucknow Lucknow



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Faculty of Arts

Revised PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION SEMESTER December -2021

(Regular, Exempted, Back Paper & Improvement)

B. A. Semester-V (Except Mathematics, Statistics & Anthropology)

TIME ALLOWED: 3.00 HOURS

Evening Shift: 02.00 P.M. To 05.00 P.M. Paper Date Paper Title

Date	raper Title	1
25.02.2022	Philosophy	I
26.02.2022	English/Functional English/Pali	I
28.02.2022	Philosophy	II
02.03.2022	English/Functional English/Pali	II
04.03.2022	Philosophy	III
05.03.2022	English/Functional English /Pali	III
08.03.2022	Social Work/ Sociology	I
09.03.2022	Hindi/Functional Hindi/Budhist	I
10.03.2022	Social Work/ Sociology	II
11.03.2022	Hindi/Functional Hindi/Budhist	II
12.03.2022	Social Work/ Sociology	III
14.03.2022	Hindi/Functional Hindi/Budhist	III
15.03.2022	Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration	I
21.03.2022	Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration	II
22.03.2022	Defence Studies/Political Science/TTM/ Public Administration	III
23.03.2022	Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian	I
24.03.2022	Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian	II
25.03.2022	Economics/Jyotirvigyan/Linguistic/Persian	III
26.03.2022	Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education	I
28.03.2022	Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education	II
29.03.2022	AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic	I
30.03.2022	Geography/ Home Science/Physical Education	III
31.03.2022	AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic	II
01.04.2022	Education/Psychology	I
02.04.2022	AIH/MIH/Asian Culture/ Arab Culture/ Arabic	III
04.04.2022	Education/Psychology	II
05.04.2022	Education/Psychology	III
06.04.2022	French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit	I
07.04.2022	French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit	II
08.04.2022	French/ Functional Sanskrit/Urdu/Sanskrit	III

Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

-sd-(Prof. Shashi Shukla) Dean, Faculty of Arts University of Lucknow

Controller of Examinations University of Lucknow Lucknow

Dated: 08.02.2022